THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON						
BY-LAW						
Number 143-93 To amend By-law 193-83 (the regulation of traffic) for the placement of RATE OF SPEED - KILOMETRES/HOUR Vodden Street East						
The council of the Corporation of the City of Brampton hereby ENACTS as follows: 1. By-law 193-83, as amended, is hereby further amended:						
(1) by adding to the specified columns of Schedule XVI thereto the following item: RATE OF SPEED - KILOMETRES/HOUR						
COLUMN 1COLUMN 2COLUMN 3HIGHWAYRATE OF SPEEDBETWEENVodden Street East40Centre Street North and Garfield Crescent (easterly						
This by-law shall not come into force until approved by the council of The Regional Municipality of Peel. READ a FIRST, SECOND, and THIRD TIME and PASSED in OPEN COUNCIL, this 16th day of August ,19 93.						
Saul Valleschi Paul Palleschi, Acting Mayor						
Kathryn/Zammit, Deputy City Clerk						

	T	HE CORPORATION C	DF THE CITY OF B		Deputy Clerk City of Brampton	сору	
	BY-LAW						
		Number	143-93				
	To amend By-law 193-83 (the regulation of traffic)						
	for the placement of RATE OF SPEED - KILOMETRES/HOUR Vodden Street East						
	The council of the Corporation of the City of Brampton hereby ENACTS as follows:						
•	1. By-law 193-83, as amended, is hereby further amended:						
	(1) by adding to the specified columns of Schedule XVI thereto the following item:						
	RATE OF SPEED - KILOMETRES/HOUR						
	COLUMN 1 HIGHWAY	COLUMN 2 RATE OF SPEED	COLUMN 3 BETWEEN				
	Vodden Street East	40	Centre Street intersection)	North and	Garfield Crescent	(easterly	
	This by-law shall not come into force until approved by the council of The Regional Municipality of Peel. READ a FIRST, SECOND, and THIRD TIME and PASSED in OPEN COUNCIL, this 16th day of August ,19 93.						
	APPRO	VED BY 2/ /	Paul Pal	leschi, Acting	g Mayor		
DATE PSI S	RESOLUTION BY REGIONAL	COUNCIL ØN 19 10 10 Clerk	Kathryn	Zammit, Dej	M puty City Clerk		